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 Meeting with media Helsinki, 
Finland  

Friday, 6 September Meeting with Estonian Banking Association, on Estonian economy 
and banking sector, hosted by Estonian Financial Supervisory 
Authority (Finantsinspektsioon) 

Tallinn, Estonia  

Monday, 9 September Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Wednesday, 11 September SSM ten-year anniversary conference on “SSM 2034 – an outlook”, 
organised by German Federal Financial Supervisory Authority 
(Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht) – panel on 
“Supervision and regulation – Followers or pacemakers in the ‘new 
world’? Finding the future role of supervision and regulation” 

Bonn, Germany 

Thursday, 12 September EUROFI Financial Forum 2024, organised in association with the 
Hungarian Presidency of the Council of the European Union – 
speech on “Building a resilient future: how Europe’s financial 
stability fosters growth and competitiveness” 

Budapest, 
Hungary  

 Meeting with Institute of International Finance, on SSM supervisory 
priorities and global risk outlook 

Budapest, 
Hungary  

Sunday, 15 September Deutsche Bundesbank Open Day – fireside chat, on the SSM’s 
mandate 

Frankfurt, 
Germany 

Tuesday, 17 September SSM Supervisory Culture Conference, organised by the ECB – 
opening remarks on “Culture as a cornerstone: Making SSM 
supervision effective through shared values and practices” 

ECB 

Thursday, 19 September Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 24 September Steering Committee – teleconference  

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 26 September Eighth annual conference of the European Systemic Risk Board on 
“New Frontiers in Macroprudential Policy” – keynote speech on 
“Global rifts and financial shifts: supervising banks in an era of 
geopolitical instability” 

ECB 

Friday, 27 September Banking Supervision Market Contact Group ECB 
 


